

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4278

OFFERED BY Ms. [Cherfilus-McCormick](#)

Page 4, strike line 24 through page 5, line 2.

Page 5, line 3, strike “(3)” and insert “(3)”.

Page 5, line 12, strike “(4)” and insert “(3)”.

Page 14, strike lines 5 through 10.

Page 14, line 11, strike “(C)” and insert “(B)”.

Page 14, line 17, strike “(D)” and insert “(C)”.

